SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010 GENERAL FUND

012 JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
021 PRECINCT #1 FUND

022 PRECINCT #2 FUND

023 PRECINCT #3 FUND

024 PRECINCT #4 FUND

049 SURVEYOR FEE FUND

050 LAW LIBRARY FUND

062 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

098 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS
THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY
JOEL KELTON
WAYNE SHAW
LARRY TRAWEEK
SHANE BRITTON

174,094 .40
140.48
56,252.31
193 .35
1,477.82
1,287.15
1,001.11
1,466.00
28,765.66
147.00

264,825.28

ih|'+#‘o>

EXh

/\[of,mbcr L, 223



\.Si
‘e

[ 11/06/2023 08:47:55 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST . VCH101 PAGE 1
ALL RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROY MALDONADO JR CR28766 mtr 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 . 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROY MALDONADO JR CR28766 mtr 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 . 500.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE ROY MALDONADO JR 058140 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE ROY MALDONADO JR 058140 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE ROY MATLDONADO JR 058140 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE ROY MALDONADO JR 058140 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 50.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BERNARDO DOMINGUEZ CR28563 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 1,000.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ARNULFO HERNANDEZ I CR28936 mtr 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LENORE GUTIERREZ 057560 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 300.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ROBERT BARNARD CR29371 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 - 500.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TYLER SHAFFER CR29613 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 100.00
ADAMS TOMMY 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A TYLER SHAFFER CR29613 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 500.00
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO 02 2024 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CO JUDGE-PAPER 480704-00 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085991 47.99
AMERICAN LEGION POST 12 2023 010-511-442 UTILITIES VSO BL TXU SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085987 102.69
AMERICAN LEGION POST 12 2023 010-511-442 UTILITIES VSO BL COR SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085987 52.53
AMG PRINTING AND MAI 02 2024 010-491-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES VR CERT CARDS 118231 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086058 63.00
AT&T MOBILITY 02 2024 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 287289891618 10/2023 11/06/2023 11/06/2023 086070 2,758.38
AT&T MOBILITY 02 2024 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 287289891618 10/2023 11/06/2023 11/06/2023 086070 44.07
ATMOS ENERGY 02 2024 010-510-440 UTILITIES 3029833082 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085992 195.66
ATMOS ENERGY 02 2024 010-511-440 UTILITIES 3043735652 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085992 74.36
BELLS AUTO REPAIR 02 2024 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI CT18-TRANSMISSION 10/30/23 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085993 4,500.00
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 02 2024 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-10/20 840545900053 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085994 428.16
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 12 2023 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS GROSS WEIGHT 2ND HALF FY 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086051 7,860.89
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 12 2023 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS GROSS WEIGHT 2ND HALF FY 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086052 7,860.89
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 12 2023 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS GROSS WEIGHT 2ND HALF FY 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086053 7,860.89
BROWN COUNTY PRECINC 12 2023 010-409-567 TRANSFER TO PCTS GROSS WEIGHT 2ND HALF FY 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086054 7,860.89
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 12 2023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 34099001 SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085988 1,396.75
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 12 2023 010-511-440 UTILITIES 21006002 SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085988 135.71
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 12 2023 010-511-441 UTILITIES ELEC/T 34100701 SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085988 134.95
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 12 2023 010-512-440 UTILITIES 32105301 SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085988 193.15
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 12 2023 010-512-440 UTILITIES 32105402 SEPTEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085988 5,204.22
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 02 2024 010-655-493 CITY DUMP 10002442 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086021 8,400.00
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 02 2024 010-560-565 DISPATCH OPERATI 10002382 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086021 16,053.57
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 02 2024 010-630-493 HEALTH DEPARTMEN 10002380 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086021 14,517.50
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 02 2024 010-630-494 911 SUBSIDY 10002382 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086021 11,993.49
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 02 2024 010-630-495 SR. CITIZENS MEA 03000002 OCTOBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086021 12,342.00
CORLEY KURT 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A EDUARDO GONZALEZ CR29023 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 500.00
CORLEY KURT 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A OLGA VILLARREAL CR29751 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 500.00
CORLEY KURT 02 2024 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A GARY MIDDLEBROOK JR CR29731 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 700.00
CORLEY KURT 02 2024 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE DENNIS BRADLEY 057555 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 300.00
COURTNEY PARROTT 02 2024 010-665-400 HEALTHY COUNTY E REIMB HLTH CO LCHN 10/24/23 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085995 375.22
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE 02 2024 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-10/26/23 641122670 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085996 366.00
DISTRICT 7 TEAFCS 02 2024 010-665-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES ANNIL TEAFCS DUES BROWN CO 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085997 180.00
DRAKE APRIL 02 2024 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R CPS COURT OCT 19 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086022 600.00
DRAKE APRIL 02 2024 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R CPS COURT OCT 26 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086022 600.00
DRAKE APRIL 12 2023 010-435-395 VISITING COURT R CPS DOCKET SEP 28 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 086024 600.00
FILEX SYSYEMS INC 02 2024 010-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES CASE BINDERS 10083 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 (085998 1,225.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-426-420 TELEPHONE 3256467013 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 90.66

. .. ..FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-430-420 TELEPHONE 3256465980 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 90.66
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-450-420 TELEPHONE 3256460878 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 64.69
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-451-420 TELEPHONE 3256412382 ) NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 28.88
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-452-420 TELEPHONE 3256412382 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 28.87
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-453-420 TELEPHONE 3256412382 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 28.87
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-454-420 TELEPHONE 3256412382 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 28.87

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 02 2024 010-475-420 TELEPHONE 3256468882 NOVEMBER 11/02/2023 11/06/2023 085999 115.49
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11/06/2023, 08:47:55

VENDOR NAME

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A

HANEY G LEE

HART INTERCIVIC
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE

JAMES MASTERS

JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT-
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI
LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LAPPE RONNIE

LOWER COLORADO RIVER

MARK'S PLUMBING PART
MICHAEL ISBELL

MIKE SMITH

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

MILLER WILLIAM MICHA
NET DATA INC

NET DATA INC

NET DATA .INC

NICK GONZALES

PAT MCLAUGHLIN

PAT MCLAUGHLIN
PITNEY BOWES

PITNEY BOWES
POSTMASTER

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PATD

ACCOUNT #

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2024

010-495-420
010-499-420
010-665-420
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-426-403
010-491-425
010-510-450
010-510-450
010-510-~-450
010-409-400
010-405-425
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-430-403
010-430-403
010-430-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-665-310
010-426-403
010-435-403
010-426-403
010-430-403
010-430-403
010-560-331
010-512-450
010-554-331
010-435-425
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-430-403
010-410-410
010-410-410
010-410-410
010-665-430
010-426-425
010-426-425
010-409-311
010-409-311
010-491-311

ACCOUNT NAME

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
TRAVEL
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

PROFESSTIONAL SER
TRAVEL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
OPERATING SUPPLI

MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLI
TRAVEL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
SOFTWARE FEES
SOFTWARE FEES
SOFTWARE FEES
4-H VAN

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

POSTAGE

POSTAGE

POSTAGE

ITEM/REASON

3256461283
3256431647
3256460386

TIMOTHY McGINNIS
TIMOTHY McGINNIS
BRIANNA RONE

RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
DELYLAH CLINE

HART TRG EXPENSES

GILBERTO
GILBERTO
GILBERTO
GILBERTO
GILBERTO
GILBERTO

AC CALL DIST JUDGE

BOILER RM SERV

MTHLY MONIT

PROF SERIVCES-NOV
NTL ASSC VSO DUES R

CHANNING KAPPEL
KIMBERLY THOMAS
KIMBERLY THOMAS
KIMBERLY THOMAS
JIMMY SELLERS

JIMMY SELLERS

TREVOR DAVIDSON
TREVOR DAVIDSON
TREVOR DAVIDSON
BRYAN PENN IT

GARY BELL

JIMMY SELLERS
JIMMY SELLERS

C6751-0OVGES

CLINTON MELTON

OBADIAH MENDOZA
LUKAS MCCULLOUGH
LUKAS MCCULLOUGH

ISAAC BILL
000111623
303608

MLGE/BUS CARDS

MILEAGE-TRG SAN ANG

BRITTANY HAYNES
BRITTANY HAYNES
BRITTANY HAYNES

KEVIN COGAN
BRN CO

BRN CO

BRN CO
REIMB FUEL

MLGE/SUPP/MLS REIMB

MLGE/MLS REIMB
8000900001355431
8000900001355431
BOX 700-ELEC

INVOICE #

NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
058085
058085
057530
057996
057996
057996
057996
057996
057996
057294
NOVEMBER
11374
11447
57319
76491
4595
CR28991
CR29005
CR29839
CR29838
CR29440
CR29441
2100957
2100958
2100959
CR29661
CR29732
CR29842
CR29843
460829
2200709 .
CR28745 mt
057835
2101038 -
2000729
TCI0008338
INV0021155
OCTOBRER
NOVEMBER
CR29164
CR29164
CR29164
2200637
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
10/21/23
8/28-9/30/
10/1/-10/3
10/20/23
SEP 28

YR SCRIPT

CT

mt
mt
mt

a
a
a

r

mt

83

23
/2

VP DATE

11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/06/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

PO NO

085999
085999
086059

086060
086000
086000
086001
086002
086027

086055

086004
086005
086071
086006

085988
085988

085988

086007
085989
086008
086023
086025
086017

2



A

11/06/2023 08:47:55

VENDOR NAME

PRECISION DELTA CORP
R & B WATER STORE LL
R & B WATER STORE LL
SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT
SOUTHERN SOFTWARE IN
SOUTHERN SOFTWARE IN
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A
T-MOBILE

TAYLOR CLINIC THE
TAYLOR CLINIC THE
TEXAS ASSOCTIATION OF
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC
TROY HENDERSON
WALMART

WALMART

WALMART

WALMART

WALMART

WELDON WILSON ELECTR
WEST TEXAS FIRE EXTI
WEX BANK

WICHITA COUNTY CLERK
WICHITA COUNTY CLERK
WILLIE'S T'S

WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON X

GENERAL FUND

ACCOUNT #
2024 010-560-331
2024 010-499-310
2024 010-570-570
2024 010-560-331
2024 010-410-410
2024 010-410-410
2024 010-435-403
2024 010-426-403
2024 010-512-~390
2024 010-491-420
2024 010-512-402
2023 010-426-400
2024 010-491-426
2024 010-560-331
2024 010-552-331
2023 010-401-310
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-450
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-392
2024 010-512-450
2024 010-510-450
2024 010-665-430
2024 010-426-415
2024 010-426-415
2023 010-560-333
2024 010-435-403
2024 010-435-403
2024 010-435-403

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALY, RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

OPERATING SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
OPERATING SUPPLI
SOFTWARE FEES
SOFTWARE FEES
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
GROCERIES
TELEPHONE
MEDICAL
PROFESSIONAL SER
PROFESSIONAIL ASS
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE
OPERATING SUPPLI
MISCELLANEOUS SU
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE

4-H VAN
COMMITTMENT
COMMITTMENT

INS REIMB/REPAIR
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

TX-BROWN-CO-SO/AMMP

TAX ASSESSOR
CSCD

00-0076801/DRUG KIT
8675-RNWL SUPP FEE
8675~RNWL SUPP FEE

JOSHUA BOWER
SANDRA GARCIA
004929-10/27/23
972450598

ROBERT FORD-POL EVA

CHARITY WITTKE

BRENDA ARP-ELEC ACA

1-154
MILEAGE
613684
645557
645557
645557
645557

JAIL-REPL PHOTOCELL

0006851
0760001136522
DESTINY J CANTU
REBECCA K MARES
264-CT12 DECAL
SAMMY PEEL
SAMMY PEEL
ROCKY AUTRY

INVOICE #

28837
6901

6898
0616088-IN
255340
255339
CR29836
057850
278712716
OCTOBER
10/26/23

WITCHOO0O
APR 4-5

OCTOBER
OCTOBER
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
6166
286244
92981324

CC-MH2023-04
CC-MH2023-04

116648
CR28634 mtr
CR28634 mtr
CR28608

VP DATE

11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/02/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/06/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/03/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/06/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023
11/02/2023

VCH101 PAGE 3
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
11/06/2023 086009 2,038.96
11/06/2023 086061 7.50
11/06/2023 22.50
11/06/2023 086010 140.38
11/06/2023 086065 6,152.00
11/06/2023 086065 5,806.00
11/06/2023 500.00
11/06/2023 300.00
11/06/2023 086011 546.87
11/06/2023 086012 180.06
11/06/2023 086013 350.00
11/06/2023 086063 1,500.00
11/06/2023 086014 200.00
11/06/2023 086015 564.20
11/06/2023 086016 624.00
11/06/2023 086073 55.31
11/06/2023 086073 561.14
11/06/2023 086073 497.58
11/06/2023 086073 530.00
11/06/2023 086073 373.70
11/06/2023 086018 1,444.41
11/06/2023 086019 40.34
11/06/2023 086029 122.00
11/06/2023 086020 635.00
11/06/2023 086020 585.00
11/06/2023 086064 340.83
11/06/2023 100.00
11/06/2023 400.00
11/06/2023 500.00

174,094.40



11/06/2023 08:47:55

VENDOR NAME

AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY

PP

02
02
02
02

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
ALL RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2024 012-451-310
2024 012-452-310
2024 012-453-310
2024 012-454-310

ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

A/P CLATMS LIST

ITEM/REASON

287248905305
287248905305
287248905305
287248905305

INVOICE #

10/2023
10/2023
10/2023
10/2023

VP DATE

11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023
11/06/2023

VCH101 PAGE 4
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
11/06/2023 086069 35.12
11/06/2023 086069 35.12
11/06/2023 086069 35.12
11/06/2023 086069 35.12



11/06/2023 08:47:55

VENDOR NAME

BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES

CITY OF BROWNWOOD

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION

WEX BANK

I

PP

02
12
02
02
12
02
02

PRECINCT {1 FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALI, RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
ACCOUNT NAMR

ACCOUNT #
2024 021-621-570
2023 021-621-440
2024 021-621-331
2024 021-621-331
2023 021-621-331
2024 021-621-331

2024

021-621-331

EQUIPMENT
UTILITIES
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

2024 CTS BELLY DUMP
13041501
6035322540196254
1063888
90428209354-BAL DUE
90428209354-PCT 1
0496005637129

INVOICE #

1273294
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
2890047313
62669574
62697571
92960561

VP DATE

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

VCH101 PAGE 5
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
11/06/2023 086032 49,350.00
11/06/2023 086030 87.43
11/06/2023 086033 246.87
11/06/2023 086034 206.58
11/06/2023 086031 4,000.00
11/06/2023 086035 1,878.90
11/06/2023 086036 482.53

56,252.31



11/06/2023 08:47:55 PRECINCT #2 FUND A/P CLATMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 6

ALL RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP
PATE'S HARDWARE, INC 02 2024 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1-0002637 100430057 11/03/2023 11/06/2023
TAC PETTY CASH 02 2024 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLI TAGS-2007 STLG 253004521511 11/03/2023 11./06/2023
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS, I 02 2024 022-622-331 OPERATING SUPPLT 1063890 2890046642 11/03/2023 11/06/2023

PO NO

086037
086038
086039



11/06/2023 08:47:55

VENDOR NAME

ASCO EQUIPMENT

SWEETWATER STEEL CO.

TAC PETTY CASH
TAC PETTY CASH
TRANS TEXAS TIRE INC
TSC INDUSTRIES

UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,
UNIFIRST HOLDINGS,

I
I

PRECINCT #3 FUND

ACCOUNT #

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2024
2024

023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331
023-623-331

OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING
OPERATING

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL: RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID
ACCOUNT NAME

SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI
SUPPLI

ITEM/REASON

BP0018115

BCP0O3

TAGS-2015 CHEV PU
TAGS-2006 FRHT TR
1-2072
6035301206741074
1063892

1063892

INVOICE #

PS0451197-1
565791

252004522108
250004522009

OCTOBER
SEPTEMBER
2890047234
2890046311

VP DATE

11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

VCH101 PAGE 7
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
11/06/2023 086040 597.60
11/06/2023 086041 76.70
11/06/2023 086042 7.50
11/06/2023 086042 22.00
11/06/2023 086043 341.95
11/06/2023 086045 25.45
11/06/2023 086044 203.31
11/06/2023 086044 203.31



11/06/2023 08:47:55 PRECINCT #4 FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 8
ALL RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE i VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

UNIFTIRST HOLDINGS, I 02 2024 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLT 1063894 2890047277 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086046 155.26
WALMART 12 2023 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 633471 2023 11/06/2023 11/06/2023 086072 7.71
WELDON WILSON ELECTR 02 2024 024-624-331 OPERATING SUPPLI PCT 4-8SERV CALL 6168 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086047 1,124.18



11/06/2023 08:47:55 SURVEYOR FEE FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST

VCH101 PAGE 9
ALL. RECORDS FROM 11/06/2023 TO 11/06/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAMRE ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

GENERAL FUND 02 2024 049-340-450 SURVEYOR RECORDS PAYROLL TRANSFER NOVEMBER 11/03/2023 11/06/2023 086048 1,001.11

1,001.11


